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Top 10 occupations of people employed in Middlesbrough                                                                      

Nurses

Cleaners and domestics

Other administrative occupations n.e.c
Nursing auxiliaries and assistants

Care workers and home carers
Sales and retail assistants

Primary and nursery education teaching professionals
National government administrative occupations

Medical practitioners

Kitchen and catering assistants
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Employment
Source: Emsi 2019

59,870 people employed in Middlesbrough in 2019.
10,340 job vacancies advertised online in 2019.

Darlington Redcar & Cleveland
Stockton
-on-Tees

Middlesbrough

Hartlepool

Industries
Number of people employed in 
Middlesbrough by key industry 
sector                

Chemical and Process
Advanced Manufacturing
Digital
Clean Energy Low Carbon
Raw Materials and Agriculture
Logistics
Healthcare
Construction
Other Manufacturing
Professional and Business Services
Other Public Services (inc education)
Creative, Culture & Leisure
Other Private Services (inc retail)
Biologics

Industry
Average 
Annual 
Wages
£46,020
£34,980
£32,660
£30,270
£29,140
£29,090
£27,910
£27,280
£25,350
£24,750
£24,450
£17,900
£17,610
Insu�cient 
data

CREATIVE, CULTURE 
& LEISURE

OTHER PRIVATE 
SERVICES (INC 
RETAIL)

HEALTHCARE

OTHER PUBLIC SERVICES 
(INC EDUCATION)

LOGISTICS

CLEAN ENERGY LOW CARBON

PROFESSIONAL &
BUSINESS SERVICES

DIGITAL

CHEMICAL & PROCESS

OTHER 
MANUFACTURING

CONSTRUCTION

ADVANCED MANUFACTURING

Nationally over half of all people 
employed in the Creative, Culture and 
Leisure sector are aged under 35 with 
over a quarter aged between 16 and 24. 

Across the country over 19% of workers 
in Healthcare and Education are aged 
over 55 with a high number of jobs 
anticipated to replace these workers as 
they retire over the coming years. 

There are 25,000 jobs predicted in Tees 
Valley in Health and Social Care and 
19,000 jobs in Professional & Business 
Services between now and 2027.

Construction, Manufacturing and 
Primary sector/utilities are projected to 
see, on average, 1,000 net jobs every 
year between 2017 and 2027 across 
Tees Valley.

Coronavirus has rapidly increased 
digitisation across every sector. The 
Tees Valley Advanced Manufacturing 
sector in particular will be supported by 
increased industrial digitisation.

Source: Emsi 2019



Teaching
Customer Service
Teamwork / Collaboration
Sales
Budgeting
Mental Health
External Auditing
Key Performance Indicators
Project Management
Cleaning

 

Specialised Skills Vacancies Baseline Skills Vacancies Computer Skills Vacancies

Care workers and home carers
Nurses

Top 10 job vacancies in Middlesbrough 2019                                 

Secondary education teaching professionals

Sales related occupations n.e.c.

Teaching assistants
Primary and nursery education teaching professionals

Other administrative occupations n.e.c.

Teaching and other educational professionals n.e.c.
Managers and proprietors in other services n.e.c.

Higher education teaching professionals
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Job Vacancies

Employers

Source: Burning Glass - Labour Insight

Top skills requested for jobs in Middlesbrough:

Source: Burning Glass - Labour Insight
N.B. 43% of jobs excluded because they do not include a skill.

Source: Burning Glass - Labour Insight
N.B. 52 % of job vacancies could not be linked to an employer

To find out more about job roles visit the National Careers Service 
at https://nationalcareers.service.gov.uk/

Top 10 employers to advertise online 2019

1,690
810
790
500
480
470
320
310
290
250

Communication Skills
Planning
Organisational Skills
Creativity
English
Detail-Orientated
Research
Leadership
Building E�ective Relationships
Problem Solving

 

1,390
710
630
540
400
400
280
260
260
250

870
120
80
70
60
50
50
50
40
40

Microsoft O�ce 
SAP
SQL
JavaScript
Software Development
.NET
Microsoft C#
CRM
AutoCAD
Software Engineering
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